
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Team Assignments 2 days Tue 9/4/07 Wed 9/5/07

2 Team Building Lecture 1 day? Thu 9/6/07 Thu 9/6/07

3 Team Building Report 3 days Sat 9/8/07 Tue 9/11/07

4 Code of Conduct 3 days Sat 9/8/07 Tue 9/11/07

5 Schedule Meeting with Sponsor 1 day? Mon 9/10/07 Mon 9/10/07

6 Meeting with Shiva V @ GT 1 day? Fri 9/14/07 Fri 9/14/07

7 Define Problem Statement 2 days Sat 9/15/07 Mon 9/17/07

8 Research Hydraulic Lash Adjustors 5 days Fri 9/14/07 Wed 9/19/07

9 Research Polishing Process 5 days Fri 9/14/07 Wed 9/19/07

10 Factory visit to view polishing process 1 day? Mon 9/17/07 Mon 9/17/07

11 Possible Improvements of the polishing process4 days Mon 9/17/07 Thu 9/20/07

12 Needs Assessment 6 days Sat 9/15/07 Fri 9/21/07

13 Project Scope 6 days Sat 9/15/07 Fri 9/21/07

14 Meeting with Shiva @ GT 1 day? Fri 9/21/07 Fri 9/21/07

15 Redifine Problem Statement 2 days Fri 9/21/07 Mon 9/24/07

16 Research 3D imaging 2 days Mon 9/24/07 Tue 9/25/07

17 Research Surface Testers 4 days Wed 9/26/07 Mon 10/1/07

18 Product Specification 4 days Mon 10/1/07 Thu 10/4/07

19 Project Procedure/Plan 4 days Mon 10/1/07 Thu 10/4/07

20 Prepare First Presentation 3 days Fri 10/5/07 Tue 10/9/07

21 Concept Generation 2 days Wed 10/10/07 Thu 10/11/07

22 Contact Dr.Kalu about SEM 3 days Fri 10/12/07 Tue 10/16/07

23 Theoretical flow around plunger 2 days Wed 10/17/07 Thu 10/18/07

24 Microscope Pictures of surface 1 day Fri 10/19/07 Fri 10/19/07

25 Prepare for Staff meeting 3 days Fri 10/19/07 Tue 10/23/07

26 Visit the Mag Lab for SEM 1 day? Fri 10/26/07 Fri 10/26/07

27 Contact Nicholas Bembridge 2 days Fri 10/26/07 Mon 10/29/07

28 Calculate flow around pluger 3 days Tue 10/30/07 Thu 11/1/07

29 Prepare for Second Presentation 3 days Fri 11/2/07 Tue 11/6/07

30 Update Shiva on progress 1 day? Wed 11/7/07 Wed 11/7/07

31 Meet Mr.Baingbridge for SEM 2 days Sat 11/10/07 Mon 11/12/07

32 Plunger testing in Mag lab 3 days Tue 11/13/07 Thu 11/15/07
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

33 Develop plunger leak theories 4 days Thu 11/15/07 Tue 11/20/07

34 Calculate contact surface in valve 4 days Wed 11/21/07 Mon 11/26/07

35 Divide Final Report 1 day Tue 11/27/07 Tue 11/27/07

36 Prepare Report 4 days? Wed 11/28/07 Mon 12/3/07

37 Spring Proposal 4 days Wed 11/28/07 Mon 12/3/07

38 Team Evaluations 2 days Mon 12/3/07 Tue 12/4/07

39 Prepare Final Presentation 2 days Tue 12/4/07 Wed 12/5/07
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